Hiscox Cases List 2010 SoundPost
Cases are priced in £ sterling: Made in the UK
Prices include VAT, at current rate. updated June 2010
Special orders: Payment in full, in advance at order date.
Cases/covers come in various colours- specify on order please.
Delivery charged at cost- enquire for your location please

Items listed with yellow background are usually held in stock.

Code Description SoundPost
Price
incl VAT

Orchestral String

STD-0OCO Cello Standard , full size £ 207.76

STD-OCW Cello Wheels and handle £ 234.26

OCO-LUX Cello Deluxe cello case black with

red or green interior £ 327.54

OCO-IVO-LUX Cello Deluxe cello case ivory with

red or green interior £ 349.80

OCW-LUX Cello Deluxe with wheels, handle £ 349.80

OCW-IVO-LUX Cello Deluxe Ivory, wheels, handle £ 366.76

OVA Viola Oblong Viola with strap £132.50

OVAC Viola Oblong, 2 straps and cover £ 165.36

OVN Violin Oblong violin case, strap £121.90

OVNC Violin Oblong 2 straps and cover £157.94

OVNC Blue Violin as above, blue cover £ 157.94

OVNC BUR Violin as above, Iburgundy cover £157.94

OVNS Violin shaped case £ 93.28

Extras

HYGRO Hygrometer, fitted £ 0.54

STRAP-1 extra 1 " wide strap £ 9.01

STRAP-2 extra strap 2" wide £ 11.66

Backpack-1 Harness, backpack vin/vla £ 37.10

Backpack-2 Harness, cello £ 95.40

NOTE:

all cases available in 'Ivory' for a small surcharge £10

Guitar Standard

STD-EF Electric Fender Strat/Tele type £ 93.81

STD-EF BMAY Electric Brian May model £ 93.81

STD-EG Electric Gibson Les Paul type £ 93.81

STD-EJAG Electric Jaguar/Mustand type £ 93.81

STD-SG Electric Gibson SG type £ 93.81

STD-ES Electric PRS type £ 93.81

STD-ESC Electric PRS single cutaway type £ 93.81

STD-AC Acoustic Dreadnought type £ 93.81

STD-CL Classical also small body acoustics £ 93.81

STD-EA Electro-Acoustic slimline £ 93.81

STD-EBS Electric Bass, precision, jazzmaster £ 93.81

STD-EBP Electric Bass, larger models £107.06

Parker-Fly Electric Moulded deluxe £107.06



PRO 11-GJ
PRO 11-GAD
PRO 11-GAB
PRO 11-000
PRO 11-GCL
PRO 11-GS

LA GCL
LA OO0
LA GAD
LA G]

Guitar Pro 11

Acoustic Jumbo Gibson j200 type
Acoustic Dreadnought type

Acoustic Ovation type

Acoustic Martin 000/0OM

Acoustic Classical, small, med or large
Semi Acoustic Gibson 335 type
Guitar Liteflite Artist

Classical small, medium or large
Acoustic Martin OOO/OM size
Acoustic Dreadnought size

Acoustic Jumbo style, archtops

New Products, available soon include:

tba
tba

tba
tba

thba
tba

tba

PRO 11-WAS
PRO 11-WTS
STD-WAS
STD-WTS

LA-WAS
LA-WTS

BTH
BBH
BEU

HYGRO
STRAP-1
STRAP-2
Backpack-1
Backpack-2

NOTE:

Mandolin

Style A soon
Style F soon
Electric Guitar

Flying V

Explorer

Banjo

Baritone sax

Bagpipes

Woodwind

Alto Sax Pro model with strap
Tenor sax Pro model with strap

Alto Sax Standard model with strap
Tenor sax Standard model with strap

Woodwind Liteflite Artist

Alto Sax Artist model, with strap
Tenor Sax Artist model, with strap
Brass

Tenor horn B and H style

Baritone B and H style
Euphonium B and H style

Extras

Hygrometer, fitted

extra 1 " wide strap

extra strap 2" wide
Harness, backpack vin/vla
Harness, cello

all cases available in 'Ivory' for a small surcharge

£126.14
£126.14
£126.14
£126.14
£126.14
£126.14

£225.78
£225.78
£225.78
£225.78
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tba

tba
tba

thba

tba

tha

£125.08
£137.80
£ 93.28
£ 93.28

£ 164.30
£ 185.50

£167.48
£ 167.48
£ 188.68

9.54
9.01
11.66
37.10
95.40
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£10



