2010 SoundPost **Hiscox Cases List**

Cases are priced in £ sterling: Made in the UK Prices include VAT, at current rate. updated June 2010 Special orders: Payment in full, in advance at order date. Cases/covers come in various colours- specify on order please. Delivery charged at cost- enquire for your location please Items listed with yellow background are usually held in stock.

Code	Description	SoundPost
		Price
		incl VAT

Orchestral String

Orchestral String			
STD-OCO	Cello	Standard , full size	£ 207.76
STD-OCW	Cello	Wheels and handle	£ 234.26
OCO-LUX	Cello	Deluxe cello case black with	
		red or green interior	£ 327.54
OCO-IVO-LUX	Cello	Deluxe cello case ivory with	
		red or green interior	£ 349.80
OCW-LUX	Cello	Deluxe with wheels, handle	£ 349.80
OCW-IVO-LUX	Cello	Deluxe Ivory, wheels, handle	£ 366.76
OVA	Viola	Oblong Viola with strap	£ 132.50
OVAC	Viola	Oblong, 2 straps and cover	£ 165.36
OVN	Violin	Oblong violin case, strap	£ 121.90
OVNC	Violin	Oblong 2 straps and cover	£ 157.94
OVNC Blue	Violin	as above, blue cover	£ 157.94
OVNC BUR	Violin	as above, I burgundy cover	£ 157.94
OVNS	Violin	shaped case	£ 93.28

Extras

HYGRO	Hygrometer, fitted	£	9.54
STRAP-1	extra 1 " wide strap	£	9.01
STRAP-2	extra strap 2" wide	£	11.66
Backpack-1	Harness, backpack vln/vla	£	37.10
Backpack-2	Harness, cello	£	95.40

£10

NOTE:

all cases available in 'Ivory' for a small surcharge

	Guitar	Standard	
STD-EF	Electric	Fender Strat/Tele type	£ 93.81
STD-EF BMAY	Electric	Brian May model	£ 93.81
STD-EG	Electric	Gibson Les Paul type	£ 93.81
STD-EJAG	Electric	Jaguar/Mustand type	£ 93.81
STD-SG	Electric	Gibson SG type	£ 93.81
STD-ES	Electric	PRS type	£ 93.81
STD-ESC	Electric	PRS single cutaway type	£ 93.81
STD-AC	Acoustic	Dreadnought type	£ 93.81
STD-CL	Classical	also small body acoustics	£ 93.81
STD-EA	Electro-Acoustic	slimline	£ 93.81
STD-EBS	Electric	Bass, precision, jazzmaster	£ 93.81
STD-EBP	Electric	Bass, larger models	£ 107.06
Parker-Fly	Electric	Moulded deluxe	£ 107.06

	Guitar	Pro 11	
PRO 11-GJ	Acoustic	Jumbo Gibson j200 type	£ 126.14
PRO 11-GAD	Acoustic	Dreadnought type	£ 126.14
PRO 11-GAB	Acoustic	Ovation type	£ 126.14
PRO 11-000	Acoustic	Martin 000/OM	£ 126.14
PRO 11-GCL	Acoustic	Classical, small, med or large	£ 126.14
PRO 11-GS	Semi Acoustic	Gibson 335 type	£ 126.14
	Guitar	Liteflite Artist	
LA GCL	Classical	small, medium or large	£ 225.78
LA 000	Acoustic	Martin OOO/OM size	£ 225.78
LA GAD	Acoustic	Dreadnought size	£ 225.78
LA GJ	Acoustic	Jumbo style, archtops	£ 225.78
Now Product	ts, available soon	ingludor	
New Product	S, avallable Soon Mandolin	mciude:	
tba	Style A	soon	tba
tba	Style F	soon	tba
	Electric Guitar		
tba	Flying V		tba
tba	Explorer		tba
	Banjo		
tba			tba
	Baritone sax		
tba	D		tba
tba	Bagpipes		tba
tba			tba
	Woodwind		
PRO 11-WAS	Alto Sax	Pro model with strap	£ 125.08
PRO 11-WTS	Tenor sax	Pro model with strap	£ 137.80
STD-WAS	Alto Sax	Standard model with strap	£ 93.28
STD-WTS	Tenor sax	Standard model with strap	£ 93.28
	Woodwind Litef	lite Artist	
LA-WAS	Alto Sax	Artist model, with strap	£ 164.30
LA-WTS	Tenor Sax	Artist model, with strap	£ 185.50
	Brass		
BTH	Tenor horn	B and H style	£ 167.48
BBH	Baritone	B and H style	£ 167.48
BEU	Euphonium	B and H style	£ 188.68
	•		
	Extras		
HYGRO	Extras	Hygrometer, fitted	£ 9.54
HYGRO STRAP-1	Extras	Hygrometer, fitted extra 1 " wide strap	£ 9.54 £ 9.01
	Extras	Hygrometer, fitted extra 1 " wide strap extra strap 2" wide	
STRAP-1 STRAP-2 Backpack-1	Extras	extra 1 " wide strap extra strap 2" wide Harness, backpack vln/vla	£ 9.01
STRAP-1 STRAP-2	Extras	extra 1 " wide strap extra strap 2" wide	£ 9.01 £ 11.66
STRAP-1 STRAP-2 Backpack-1 Backpack-2	Extras	extra 1 " wide strap extra strap 2" wide Harness, backpack vln/vla	£ 9.01 £ 11.66 £ 37.10
STRAP-1 STRAP-2 Backpack-1 Backpack-2	Extras	extra 1 " wide strap extra strap 2" wide Harness, backpack vln/vla Harness, cello	£ 9.01 £ 11.66 £ 37.10